
APRN of the Day at the State Capitol/L.E.A.D. Program
Event Agenda
Tuesday, January 17, 2017 at 10:00am ET - Wednesday, March 22, 2017 at 5:00pm ET

  All times listed in Eastern Time (US & Canada).

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Wednesday, January 18, 2017

Thursday, January 19, 2017

No agenda for Thursday, January 19, 2017

Friday, January 20, 2017

No agenda for Friday, January 20, 2017

Saturday, January 21, 2017

No agenda for Saturday, January 21, 2017

Sunday, January 22, 2017

No agenda for Sunday, January 22, 2017

Monday, January 23, 2017

Tuesday, January 24, 2017

Wednesday, January 25, 2017

Thursday, January 26, 2017

No agenda for Thursday, January 26, 2017

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits
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Friday, January 27, 2017

No agenda for Friday, January 27, 2017

Saturday, January 28, 2017

No agenda for Saturday, January 28, 2017

Sunday, January 29, 2017

No agenda for Sunday, January 29, 2017

Monday, January 30, 2017

Tuesday, January 31, 2017

Wednesday, February 1, 2017

Thursday, February 2, 2017

No agenda for Thursday, February 2, 2017

Friday, February 3, 2017

No agenda for Friday, February 3, 2017

Saturday, February 4, 2017

No agenda for Saturday, February 4, 2017

Sunday, February 5, 2017

No agenda for Sunday, February 5, 2017

Monday, February 6, 2017

Tuesday, February 7, 2017

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:00pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits
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Wednesday, February 8, 2017

Thursday, February 9, 2017

No agenda for Thursday, February 9, 2017

Friday, February 10, 2017

No agenda for Friday, February 10, 2017

Saturday, February 11, 2017

No agenda for Saturday, February 11, 2017

Sunday, February 12, 2017

No agenda for Sunday, February 12, 2017

Monday, February 13, 2017

Tuesday, February 14, 2017

Wednesday, February 15, 2017

Thursday, February 16, 2017

No agenda for Thursday, February 16, 2017

Friday, February 17, 2017

No agenda for Friday, February 17, 2017

Saturday, February 18, 2017

No agenda for Saturday, February 18, 2017

Sunday, February 19, 2017

No agenda for Sunday, February 19, 2017

Monday, February 20, 2017

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:00pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:00pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits
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Tuesday, February 21, 2017

Wednesday, February 22, 2017

Thursday, February 23, 2017

No agenda for Thursday, February 23, 2017

Friday, February 24, 2017

No agenda for Friday, February 24, 2017

Saturday, February 25, 2017

No agenda for Saturday, February 25, 2017

Sunday, February 26, 2017

No agenda for Sunday, February 26, 2017

Monday, February 27, 2017

Tuesday, February 28, 2017

Wednesday, March 1, 2017

Thursday, March 2, 2017

No agenda for Thursday, March 2, 2017

Friday, March 3, 2017

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits
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No agenda for Friday, March 3, 2017

Saturday, March 4, 2017

No agenda for Saturday, March 4, 2017

Sunday, March 5, 2017

No agenda for Sunday, March 5, 2017

Monday, March 6, 2017

Tuesday, March 7, 2017

Wednesday, March 8, 2017

Thursday, March 9, 2017

No agenda for Thursday, March 9, 2017

Friday, March 10, 2017

No agenda for Friday, March 10, 2017

Saturday, March 11, 2017

No agenda for Saturday, March 11, 2017

Sunday, March 12, 2017

No agenda for Sunday, March 12, 2017

Monday, March 13, 2017

Tuesday, March 14, 2017

Wednesday, March 15, 2017

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits
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Thursday, March 16, 2017

No agenda for Thursday, March 16, 2017

Friday, March 17, 2017

No agenda for Friday, March 17, 2017

Saturday, March 18, 2017

No agenda for Saturday, March 18, 2017

Sunday, March 19, 2017

No agenda for Sunday, March 19, 2017

Monday, March 20, 2017

Tuesday, March 21, 2017

Wednesday, March 22, 2017

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits

10:00am - 4:30pm

APRN of the Day/L.E.A.D. Program

7.0 CE Credits
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